

Sponsorship Prospectus

CJI Member Breakfast Event

Showcase your organization and support CJI! By sponsoring CJI's Member Breakfast event in June 2024

Who We Are

The Colorado Judicial Institute (CJI) is an independent, nonpartisan, nonprofit organization that promotes excellence, equity, impartiality, and public trust in Colorado's courts. Learn more on the CJI website at cjicolorado.org.

Event Details

Event: CJI Member Breakfast – for current & prospective members & supporters

Program: "The Rule of Law and Executive Power: Holding Our Presidents Accountable," featuring

constitutional law scholars from DU's Sturm College of Law. Full information at

https://bit.ly/CJI-breakfast-2024.

Date/Time: Wednesday, June 26, 2024, 7:30-9:00am. Networking followed by the program.

Location: Sherman & Howard LLC, 675 15th Street, Suite 2300, Denver, CO 80202

Sponsorship Benefits

Showcase your organization and support CJI at this event that typically draws ~ 75 business and civic leaders, attorneys, and judges. Benefits include:

- Bring 5 guests for breakfast, networking, and an interesting program
- Inclusion in event promotion & recognition at the event
- Recognition on CJI's website
- \$250 credit toward sponsorship of the CJI gala dinner in November 2024
- Tax-deductibility of your sponsorship donation given CJI is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit

Sponsorship Form

Yes, my organization will sponsor CJI's Member Breakfast in June 2024!

Sponsorship	of CJI Member	Breakfast	\$ 500

Contact Information Organization Name Organization Contact's Name Organization Contact's Email/Phone Address City, State, Zip

Secure your sponsorship by contacting Jeff Rupp, CJI Executive Director, <u>Jeff@ColoradoJudicialInstitute.org</u>.